
 DISTRICT 2 CONSTRUCTION QC/QA PLAN 

 
EFFECTIVE DATE: APRIL 17, 1998 

Revised as of 12/21/10  

 

 

 Page 1 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

 
           Page No. 

TAB 1    Quality Assessment Plan 

 Section 1 -   Introduction           1 

 Section 2 -  Definitions           2 

 Section 3 -  Procedure           3  
    Part 1 Process Review 
    I. District Level          3 
    Part 2 Project Quality Reviews (PQR)       3 
 

TAB 2    Quality Assessment Forms  
   A. Quality Assessment Review  

Form 700-010-96 
B. Quality Assessment Log 

Form 700-010-97 
    

TAB 3    Part 2 PQR Areas of Review Questions 
1. Sublet Requests/Rental Agreements 
2. Preconstruction Conference 
3. Contract Schedule 
4. Contract Time Deleted 
5. Environmental and Permits (NPDES/Erosion Control Plan) 
6. Maintenance of Traffic (MOT) 
7. Dispute Review Boards (DRB) 
8.       Final Estimates 
9.       Contractor Past Performance Report (CPPR) 
10. Excavation and Embankment 
11.      Base 
12. Traffic Control Aids 
13. Asphaltic Concrete Pavement 
14. Concrete Pavement 
15. Drainage 
16. General Concrete 346 Specification 
17.       Structure Foundations - Pilings/Drilled Shafts 
18.       Mechanically Stabilized Earth Walls (MSE) 
19.    Supplemental Agreements and Unilateral Payments 
20. Contingency Supplemental Agreements and Work 
 Orders/Field Supplemental Agreements 



 DISTRICT 2 CONSTRUCTION QC/QA PLAN 

 
EFFECTIVE DATE: APRIL 17, 1998 

Revised as of 12/21/10  

 

 

 Page 2 

21. Claims 
22. Consultant Construction Engineering Inspection (CCEI) 
23. Contract Compliance 
24. Contractor Quality Control 
25. American for Disabilities Act (ADA) 

 


